

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
① Const ⁿ of benchmark and Reference pillar					
① Const ⁿ of reference pillar near by Benchmark etc					
3.010 Km @ 5077.92/Km					→ Rs 15284.00
① Const ⁿ of reference and pillar and burger etc					
3.010 Km @ 2721.68/Km					→ Rs 8192.00

② Clearing and grubbing road land etc					
0.90 Hec @ 51133.76/Hec					→ Rs 46020.00
③ Const ⁿ of Embankment with materials etc					
2100.00 m ³ @ 202.52/m ³					→ Rs 425292
④ Const ⁿ of Subgrade & earthen shoulder etc					
3237.15 m ³ @ 204.16/m ³					→ Rs 660897.00
⑤ Providing box cutting etc					
187.88 m ³ @ 74.16/m ³					→ Rs 13933.00
⑥ Earth work in excavation in drain etc etc					

Continuation
 225.72 m³ @ 269.32/m³
 → Rs 60791.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Sand filling in ground etc all					
17.16 m ³ @ 400.59/m ³ → Rs					6874.00
(8) Brick flat slabs in ground etc					
171.84 m ³ @ 289.42/m ³ → Rs					49743.00
(9) Plain Cement Concrete etc all					
37.02 m ³ @ 5350.00/m ³ → Rs					198057.00
(10) Brick masonry work in cement mortar etc					
159.06 m ³ @ 5484.57/m ³ → Rs					872371.00
(11) Providing and laying 100mm deep RCC					
48.00 m @ 3856.32/m → Rs					173537.00
(12) Plastering with cement mortar etc					
218.40 m ³ @ 167.86/m ³ → Rs					36661.00
(13) Providing 1.5 mm cement punning including etc					
79.56 m ² @ 55.91/m ² → Rs					4448.00
(14) Bor cutting etc all complete					
187.88 m ³ @ 74.16/m ³ → Rs					13933.00
(15) Granular sub base with well graded etc					

Continuation

1869.94 m³ @ 2585.90/m³ → Rs 4835477

19.07.21

Scanned by CamScanner